MAINE

UMaine Research

Advancing Forest Logging Residue Harvesting and Collection Logistics in the
Eastern U.S.

Developing Organic Lowbush/Wild Blueberry Weed and Nutrient Management

Development of a Multimodal Interface for improving independence of Blind and
Visually-Impaired people

Marine Fisheries Partnership 2019-2021

Peer Influence in Suicide, Non-Suicidal Self-Injury (NSSI), and Depression: Dyadic
and Social Network Contagion Effects

The Diana Davis Spencer Partnership for a Sustainable Maine

VitaminSea (Shell Record)

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.

Anil Kizhakkepurakkal

Lily Calderwood
Yongjiang Zhang
Seanna Annis

Richard Corey

Yong Chen
Rebecca Schwartz-Mette
David Hart

Cynthia Isenhour
Bridie Mcgreavy

John Belding

West Virginia University
US Dept of Agriculture

US Dept of Agriculture
University of Vermont

National Science Foundation
UNAR Labs, LLC.

David and Lucile Packard Foundation

US Dept of Health & Human Services

Diana Davis Spencer Foundation

VitaminSea Seaweed
US Dept of Agriculture

April 2019 Grant Report

~

$162,063

$199,828

$61,704

$700,000

$418,656

$50,000

$53,015



