

Project Title	Principal Investigator	Sponsor Name	Award Amount
Advancing Forest Logging Residue Harvesting and Collection Logistics in the Eastern U.S.	Anil Kizhakkepurakkal	West Virginia University US Dept of Agriculture	\$162,063
Developing Organic Lowbush/Wild Blueberry Weed and Nutrient Management	Lily Calderwood Yongjiang Zhang Seanna Annis	US Dept of Agriculture University of Vermont	\$199,828
Development of a Multimodal Interface for improving independence of Blind and Visually-Impaired people	Richard Corey	National Science Foundation UNAR Labs, LLC.	\$61,704
Marine Fisheries Partnership 2019-2021	Yong Chen	David and Lucile Packard Foundation	\$700,000
Peer Influence in Suicide, Non-Suicidal Self-Injury (NSSI), and Depression: Dyadic and Social Network Contagion Effects	Rebecca Schwartz-Mette	US Dept of Health & Human Services	\$418,656
The Diana Davis Spencer Partnership for a Sustainable Maine	David Hart Cynthia Isenhour Bridie Mcgreavy	Diana Davis Spencer Foundation	\$50,000
VitaminSea (Shell Record)	John Belding	VitaminSea Seaweed US Dept of Agriculture	\$53,015

This report features a sample of grants awarded to University of Maine researchers and is not a comprehensive list.